Bing 2: Danh muc vit tw thanh Iy theo Quyét dinh s6 12/QP-CPNT2 ngay 25/03/2021

A , " KHOI
STT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG bVvVT LU’()’NG"" :
1 34423128 Gas detector Searchpoint Optima Plus Cai 1
2 38203113 Card BBF Céi 1
3 38203338 Monitor module - FMM-101 Cai 2 %
4 38203503 Signal Conditioner Céi 1
5 34423310 Heat detector; Model: WMX1000D90 Ex Cai 2
Push button DMX (1x yellow / 1x red)
1 x manual detector DMX 3000 red ..
g LRI 1 x push button DMX 3000 for manual release, yellow (Kiém tra ngay 23/11/2016: trén sl !
CMMS ton kho 1a "1"; thuc t€ 14 "3" cdi: 1 cai cha ISP & 2 cai TV77)
38203316 Logic board Cai 1
51612002 Battery Cai 4
38203338 Monitor module - FMM-101 Cai 1
10 34424597 Pressure transmitter Cai 1
11 53447711 May lanh Cai 1
12 51887206 Bom chim him cap - DX 100/2 G, 1 pha 230V Cai 1
13 33415508 Limit Switch /XCK-MR54D1 Cai 1
14 31501101 COPPER BRAID Cai 1
15 55025160 COPPER SPLIT BRAID BRUSH BM Cai 1
16 35017300 Overvoltage and undervoltage relay - RM4TR32 Cai 1
17 48875134 O-Ring @63' x 3.55 (1 pc/ set) Céi 1
Material: Viton
18 48875137 O—Ring @63. x 3.55 (1 pc/ set) Céi 1
Material: Viton
19 48852001 D4y cuaro quat 10SAM11AN002 Cai 3
20 33422115 PRESSURE SWITCHPG0041695000 Cai 1
21 34423640 Flow meter: FCH-m-PC, Art-Nr: 96103119 Cai 1
22 34424340 Pressure Gauge with Differential pressure switch - 733.51; Type: 733.51.100 Caéi 2
23 38203340 Relay module - FRM-1 Cai 1
24 50107532 Bearing Cai 2
25 48521506 Mechanical seal Cai 2
26 48560568 Gasket Cai 1
27 38203316 Logic board Cai 1
28 33440681 Contact block ZBE-102 Cai 5
29 51898000 Quat hat tu dién 120*120mm Cai 1
30 53447717 Spindle Cai 1
31 50396535 Thrust bearing Ciéi 2
32 48484301 Pin - Item No. 14 Cai 3
33 51932376 Disc - Item No. 3 Cai 1
34 50396301 Bearing - Item No. 15 Céi 1
35 53234303 Shaft - Item No. 12 Cai 1
36 48532310 Seat ring - Item No. 4 Céi 1
37 53234302 Drive Shaft - Item No. 11 Cai 1
38 50396301 Bearing - Item No. 15 Cai 1
39 34425306 Level transmitter; Model No: 3102HA1FRCNA Cai 1
40 34424556 Pressure GauseEN 837-1 CL 1.6 range 0-1Kg/cm?2 Cai 1
Pressure gauge .
41 34424120 Material:g : 1g6L cai 1
42 53467147 Active GPS antenna Cai 1
43 51975520 Swing Check Cai 1
44 53260752 Injector Cai 1
45 49021308 Pipe / DN8O, class 12, Material: ABS Cai 1
46 51932374 Diaphragm (Differential Valve) - Part No. U17586 Céi |

Draw no: 25.055.017.020

Page 1



KHOI

STT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG bVT LUONG
Gasket (Differential Valve or Trimmer Valve) - Part No. P54865 .
™ ARG n((): 25.055.017.020 ) cai 2
48 48875526 O-ring Cai 8
O-ring (Drain Valve) - Part No. P50286 i
49 i Drawgni: 25.055.021) 010A e !
50 51975571 Vacuum Regulator with Check unitType Cai 1
Diaphragm (Trimmer Valve) - Part No. U28495 L
31 SI92375 | e 25(.055.022.010A ) cai !
52 48875501 O-ring Cai 1
53 87580001 Diu do pH - pH sensor( xir ly nude thai) Cai 1
54 56318574 Diaphragm Céi 1
Butterfly valve .
3 51904546 IOGACi/OAA 101/102 cai !
56 38310374 SIMATIC NET SCALANCE X212-2 - 6GK5212-2BB00-2AA3 Cai 1
Limit switchType: VP531A-4FR;
57 33415521 16A-1/2HP-125 or 250VAC; Cai 1
0.6A-125VDC, 0.3A-250VDC;
58 51992315 Ball valves 3/4" - Type: S4 Cai 2
59 Day Cuaroa Cai 1
60 Cao su gat nudc trai va phai Cai 2
61 Dan néng diéu hoa Céi 1
62 Xéc may nén diéu hoa Céi 1
63 Bushing (Rulo ép) Cai 1
64 Nhong siy FU8-0576-000 Cai 1
65 Banh xe kéo gidy Céi 2
66 Tréng Canon NPG - 50/51 Céi 1
67 Vo xe 6t Cai 6
68 50104346 Bearing for motor / 6212-27/C3 Cai 4
69 Drum muc Cai 1
70 Gat muc Cai 1
71 L3y tach gidy Cai 6
72 Rulo (6ng sdy) Cai 2
73 Rulo (truc ép) Cai 2
74 34619309 Cau dao dién: EBN 104c 100/200/500mA 100A Cai 1
75 33422518 Pressure Switch 10 — 250psi: Order Code : U24860 Cai 1
76 50505100 CARBON BRUSH GRADE 634 Cai 8
77 36681597 Deén exit Cai 3
78 36681116 ben exitwith LED lighting; ALEx 105A Cai 2
79 50396531 Bearing/"6305-2RS1/C3 Cai 4
80 38806011 Tu dién 30uF, 350V (Compacitor) Cai 2
81 51904517 Butterfly Valve Cai 1
82 1010326 Rope sling 6000 BR 6.0 - HDGW367090P0606, (S-0052-0003) pes 1
83 38203539 Moduek sfte snap barrier/ type Z787.h Cai 1
84 34423339 Smoke detector - FSP-851 Cai 1
85 36681003 Exit Luminare - Gsun 4 Cai 16
86 36681116 Dén exitwith LED lighting; ALEx 105A Cai 1
87 36681315 Dén exit Cai 1
88 35064000 Relay nhiét dung cho contactor LCIDLRD-14 (7...10A) Cai 1
89 35057300 Relay trung gian (OMRON MY2N ), 5A 220/240V AC (8CHAN) Cai 4
90 34633000 Khoi dong tir 32ALC1D32M7; Cai 2
91 35043511 Timer Cai 1
92 53465729 Khéi dong tir 18A Cai 1
93 35003507 Relay nhiét ding cho contactor LC1IDLRD-22 (16...24A) Cai 2
94 33430552 AUX.CONTACTLADN22, 2N/O AND 2N/C Cai 2
95 51898302 Quat hit tu dién, 220/230VAC, KT khdi 160x160 mm Cai 1
96 36647002 Ballast dén chiéu sang 400W/4.45A/240V Cai 4

Page 2




KHOI

STT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG bvT LUQNG
97 59110515 Air conditioner Cai 1
98 53467934 Plate heat exchange Cai 1
99 51990376 Expansion valve Céi 2
100 53467933 Compressor Cai 4
101 58840006 Lugc ga chiller DML-306 Céi 3
102 36657006 Cuc kich den cao ap (Ignitor) 220-240V, 50/60HZ; Céi 5
103 Vit tu thu hdi HD s 25/NT2. TM-TTD-THEK Y/2020/HH SET 1
104 Vit tu thu hdi HD s 40/NT2. K TKH-THAOLY/2018/HH lip dat hé thdng Camera Nha méy SET |

nam 2018
105 50107331 Bearing for motor / 6308-27 Cai 1
106 50107330 Bearing for motor / 6307-2Z Cai 3
107 50107328 Bearing for motor / 6306 2RS1 C3 Cai 4
108 50104508 Bearing: 6205 2RS1(2RSH)/C3 Cai 4
109 55015001 thiét bj giam thanh - 44AW56 Muffler Model 05 (Silencers) Cai 1
110 50104339 Bearing for motor / 6205-27/C3 Cai 1
111 50104340 Bearing for motor / 6206 2RS1 C3 Céi 1
112 50107325 Bearing / 6309-27/C3 Cai 1
113 50104330 Bearing for motor / 6209-27/C3 Céi 1
114 51898529 TopTherm roof-mounted cooling units : SK 3302.100; 300 W Céi 1
115 50107330 Bearing for motor / 6307-27Z Cai 3
116 50107331 Bearing for motor / 6308-2Z Céi 1
117 48532588 Ring Ref: 1030Part No: 1622 3168 00 Cai 1
118 34424337 Pressure transmitter: Cerabar S PMC71-AAA1ICBGAAAA; Cai 1
119 34424318 Pressure transmitter: 7MF4033-1EA00-2ED7-Z (A01-A31-Y01-Y21-C11-C12- Cai |
C14); (Ma méi: TMF0300-1TD01-5MF2-Z (C11+C12+D42+E20+H01+Y01+Y15+Y21
Pressure transmitter: 7MF4033-1EA00-1AB7-Z; (Ma mé&i: 7MF0300-1TDO1-5AF2- -
20 324327 (A00+CI4+C11+D204E01+Y01+Y 151V 21 : 4 L
Pressure transmitter: 7MF4033-1EA00-1AB7-Z; (Ma méi: 7MF0300-1TDO1-5AF2- .
121 324327 A00+C14+CT 1+D20E01+YO0 1Y 15+Y21 ( cai :
Pressure transmitter: 7MF4033-1EA00-1AB7-Z; (M3 m&i: 7MF0300-1TD01-5AF2- -
L SM232T A00+C14+CT14D20+E01+Y01+Y15+Y21 ( Lol 1
Filter reducer; Item: 60; Type: 34203086; Air connection: G 1/4"; (For Valve Type: Angle val
a0 R ve; Size: 2"/2-1/2"; Drawiﬁz no: S10+1010+101); 10MAL11/12A(A051 4 ¢ Cai !
124 34422312 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER: T32.1S Cai 1
125 34423318 Speed transmitter: L4A06B0-5M D124.1 S2/U2M Cai 1
126 38310318 Analog Input module: 6ES7331-7NF10-0AB0 Cai 1
127 33415522 Limit Switch : TYPE : 1LS19-JK Cai 1
128 34619541 RCCB 2P-25A, 30mA: C60N PCS 1
129 Nhip xe o to CAI 1
130 38310356 Interface module IM153-2: 6ES7153-2BA02-0XB0 Cai 1
131 34423310 Heat detector: WMX1000D90Ex Cai 1
132 38203334 Monitoring module: E1655.51 Cai 1
133 34425306 Level transmitter: 3102HA1FRCNA pc 1
134 38203316 Logic board: 009.0 (sub-assembly) Z013.718D/01 Ciéi 1
135 34423326 Differential Pressure transmitter: 7MF4433-1FA62-1AB7-Z Cai 1
Pressure transmitter: Type: IUT;
136 34424581 Connection: NPT1/2"; Pcs 2
Range: 0-250.
137 50101307 Bearing, 6002-27 Cai 4
138 51990379 Expansion valve, TCBE 068U4505 (for PCC Air conditioning) pcs 1
139 35017300 OVERVOLTAGE AND UNDERVOLTAGE RELAY:RM22TR33 (Thay thé cho: RM4TR32) Céi 1
140 51932794 Filter. reducer; Item: 60; ’ljype: 34203086; Air connection: G 1/4"; (For Valve Type: Angle val et 1
ve; Size: 2"/2-1/2"; Drawing no: S10+1010+101); I0MAL11/12AA051
141 39089200 B0 gia nhiét: HTC-10-NI (59L400; 220V/380; 9K W) bo 2
142 48554945 SEAL STRIP /PB0000202043/A2A50203279 PCE 1
143 48532100 L-RING HUB WITH COATING/PB00002.71169/A2A50269033 PCE 1
Page=



KHOI

A VA ' NQI DUNG bVT -
STT | MA VAT TU 0] LUQNG
144 53234718 COMPRESSOR VANE - P0001255200 PCE 1
145 COMPRESSOR VANE - PG0032937500 Cai 5
: P 403; A2
146 55025160 COPPER SPLIT BRAID BRUSH BM Order No: PSK024T403 Order No:PSK024T403; A2A PCE 6
00825280.
147 39089536 Dién tré sdy bom CEP: 100W-220VAC. Oder No: CYSH-AL Cai 2
148 39089536 Dién trér sdy bom CEP: 100W-220VAC. Oder No: CYSH-AL Cai 2
149 39089536 Dién tré sdy bom CEP: 100W-220VAC. Oder No: CYSH-AL Cai 2
TILTING PAD RADIAL BEARING/ PB0000193721
Erection Step: 000
150 50396100 Material: ST/WM PCE 1
Barcode: 280139021002600
TILTING PAD RADIAL BEARING/ PB0000193721
. Erection Step: 000
151 50396100 Material: ST/WM PCE 1
Barcode: 280139021002600
Feed water 3-
5 30254 ;
152 SRy way valve: 10QLA30AA101; Type: MV5391; Size: DN50, PN40; Casing material: GS-C 25 P .
153 53467197 PIPING DETAILS / PG0030596600 PCE 1
154 53467901 PIPING DETAILS / PG0030602800 PCE 1
155 51904302 High pressure valve / VD 50/44/6/36 pcs 2
156 51904305 High pressure valve / VE 50/62/3/13 pcs 2
157 51988341 Globe valve / Class 2500, 1 / Drwg No 22-21L2-2RP-821 Bo 2
158 17180127 Vi md ¢6 cd ren M10 Cai 5
159 48560020 Gasket IP, LP drum manlhole - SUS 304/FG Cai 4
Gasket HP drum manlhole -
4 1 T
o 8360019 | SUS 304/FG, 2500 LBS, Type RF 1., dimension: 4.5Tx446 ODx406 ID e 2
161 48560020 Gasket IP, LP drum manlhole - SUS 304/FG Cai 4
Gasket HP drum manlhole -
4856001 A
e 60019 | SUS 304/FG, 2500 LBS. Type RF1, dimension: 4.5Tx446 ODx406 ID il .
Ang.con.ball bearing, Item No: 0101/0270;
5
a0 20304503 | part No: TCR.49906043, (10LAC1 1/12/13AP001-Speed coupling) e 2
_ Ang.con.ball bearing, Item No: 0101/0300;
164 20304504 b i No: TCR 03310066, (10LACI 1/12/13AP001-Speed coupling) set 4
Cylinder roller bearing, Item No: 0101/0050;
16 S Part No: TCR.49836122, (10LAC11/12/13AP001-Speed coupling) et &
Cylinder roller bearing, Item No: 0101/0190;
2 . Js
M 5030450 Part No: TCR.03309575, (10LAC11/12/13AP001-Speed coupling) el g
167 53260809 pair of angular contact Pos: K2 set 1
168 50396513 radial roller bearing Pos: K1 pcs 1
169 48532563 labyrinth ring Pos: LAB2 pcs 1
170 48532564 labyrinth ring Pos: LABI pes 1
171 48521501 mechanical seal drawing No: H75G115/60-00 Pos: GLRD set 1
Disc; Pos No: 2; Material: SUS630; (Safety valve; Type: RECL571-PE- ..
i S1932662 | S TM(E): Dwe No: 20090 1440-01-2); LAB60AA19] = :
Gasket 2-
173 48560428 172", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 600, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2]J spir Cai 5
al wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bichcrom 4
ated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
174 48484655 Gasket RTJ; 1" class 2500 (gasket cic van an toan 10 11 va 12) Cai 2
175 48484654 Gasket RTJ; 1-1/2" class 900 (gasket cac van an toan 10 11 va 12) Cai 1
Gasket 1-
- 172", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 600, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2J spir .
176 48560426 . . . s : : . Cai 1
al wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bichcrom
ated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
1 51932663 Disc; Pos No: 2; Material: SUS630; (Safety valve; Type: RECL471- .
STM(E); Dwg No: 20090 1441-01-2); LCA30AA191 Cai .
Gasket 10", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150 spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
178 48560425 J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Cai 2

cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm

ragc—r




KHOI

STT | MAVATTU NOI DUNG DVT LUONG
179 36260006 Gasket; Size: 2"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Cai 1
Gasket 6", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
180 48560432 J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Céi 5
cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
181 48560056 Gasket 6", class 600 Cai 1
Gasket 4", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
182 48560431 I spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Cai 4
cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
183 48484681 Ring joint gasket : 1" RTJ, 900LB, Materal V550-ZSS; 50.80 x 7.94 x 12.7 , R16 Cai
184 48560049 Gasket; Size: 1""; ANSI class 600; Cai 4
185 51932664 Disc; Pos No: 2; Material: B637-7750; (Safety valve; Type: RECL771-PE- Cii 3
STM(E); Dwg No: 20090 1442/1443-01-2); LAE25AA191; LAE20AA191
Gasket 3", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
186 48560429 J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Cai 3
cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
187 48484653 Gasket; Size: 8", ANSI class 600 Cai 1
188 48560053 Gasket; Size: 2""; ANSI class 600 Ciéi 1
189 48560049 Gasket; Size: 1""; ANSI class 600; Cai 3
Gasket 10", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150 spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
190 48560425 J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Cai 2
cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
191 48560053 Gasket; Size: 2""; ANSI class 600 Cai 1
192 48484654 Gasket RTJ; 1-1/2" class 900 (gasket cac van an toan 10 11 va 12) Cai 1
193 56260006 Gasket; Size: 2"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Céi 1
194 48560056 Gasket 6", class 600 Cai 1
195 48484655 Gasket RTJ; 1" class 2500 (gasket cac van an toan 10 11 va 12) Cai 2
Gasket 3", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
196 48560429 J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Céi 3
cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
Gasket 1-
197 48560426 1/2", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 600, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2J spir Cai 1
al wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bichcrom
ated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
198 48484681 Ring joint gasket : 1" RTJ, 900LB, Materal V550-ZSS; 50.80 x 7.94 x 12.7 , R16 Cai 1
Gasket 2~
172", Type: SpV2lJ, ANSI 600, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2J spir .
199 48560428 : . . . . . . Cai 2
al wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bichcrom
ated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
200 48484653 Gasket; Size: 8", ANSI class 600 Cai 1
Gasket 6", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
201 48560432 J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Céi 4
cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
Gasket 4", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
202 48560431 J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Cai 3
cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
203 50104339 Bearing for motor / 6205-27/C3 Cai 2
204 50107341 Bearing for pump / 6311-27/C3 Cai 6
205 50107329 Bearing for motor / 6306-2Z Cai 6
206 50104331 Bearing for motor / 6210-2Z/C3 Cai 2
207 50107333 Bearing for motor / 6310 2RS1 C3 Cai 2
208 50104325 Bearing for motor / 6202-2RSH Céi 1
209 50107331 Bearing for motor / 6308-27Z Céi 2
210 50104344 Bearing for motor / 6209 2RS1 C3 Cai 3
211 50104505 Bearing , 6205-27 Cai )
212 50107341 Bearing for pump / 6311-2Z/C3 Cai 1
213 50107336 Bearing for motor / 6312 27/C3 Cai 2
214 50104339 Bearing for motor / 6205-27/C3 Cai o)
215 50104341 Bearing for motor / 6206-27/C3 Dage Cai )



KHOI

STT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG bvT LUONG
216 50107336 Bearing for motor / 6312 27/C3 Caj 4
217 50104330 Bearing for motor / 6209-27/C3 Céi 4
218 50104330 Bearing for motor / 6209-27/C3 Céi 1
219 50104336 Bearing for motor / 6204-27 Céi 5
220 50104400 Vong bi 6206-27/C3 Cai 1
221 50104506 Bearing : 6205 2RS1 C3 Céi 1
222 50104342 Bearing for motor / 6208-2RS1/C3 Cai 2
223 50104342 Bearing for motor / 6208-2RS1/C3 Céi 2
224 50104341 Bearing for motor / 6206-27/C3 Cai 2
225 50104339 Bearing for motor / 6205-2Z/C3 Cai 2
226 34615561 Main circuit breaker 0,9-1,25A 3RV1021-0KA10 Céi 1
227 35017503 VOLTAGE RELAY EMR4-W500-1-D Umin:300-380V,Umax:420-500V Cai 1
228 50104401 Vong bi 6212-27/C4 Cai 1
229 48554304 BushingRef: 2080Part No: 1622 3106 00 Cai 1
230 50396509 Bearing (NU 212 ECP); Ref: 2030; Part No: 0508 1100 34 Cai 1
231 50104401 Vong bi 6212-27/C4 Cai 1
232 50104309 Bearing: 6202 27/C3 Bo 2
233 50107300 Bearing - 6308-2Z/C3 CAI 4
234 50104343 Bearing for motor / 6208-27/C3 Cai 4
235 50107341 Bearing for pump / 6311-2Z/C3 Céi 6
236 50104339 Bearing for motor / 6205-27/C3 Cai 2
237 50104337 Bearing for motor / 6204-27/C3 Céi %)
238 34615317 CIRCUIT BREAKER FOR MOTOR PROTECTION, 40...50 A+OL 3RV1131-4HA10 Cai 1
239 50104313 Bearing - 6202DDW Bo 2
240 50104339 Bearing for motor / 6205-27/C3 Cai 9
241 50104400 Vong bi 6206-27/C3 Cai 5
242 50104330 Bearing for motor / 6209-2Z/C3 Céi 1
243 50107325 Bearing / 6309-27/C3 Cai 1
244 50104507 Bearing : 6210 2RS1 C3 Cii 2
245 50104330 Bearing for motor / 6209-27/C3 Céi 1
246 50107325 Bearing / 6309-27/C3 Cai 1
247 50104339 Bearing for motor / 6205-27/C3 Céi 1
248 50104341 Bearing for motor / 6206-2Z/C3 Céi 1
249 50104339 Bearing for motor / 6205-27/C3 Cai 1
250 50104341 Bearing for motor / 6206-27/C3 Cai 1
251 50104330 Bearing for motor / 6209-2Z/C3 Cai 2
252 50107001 Bac dan SKF 6309-2RS1/C3 Céi >
253 50104507 Bearing : 6210 2RS1 C3 Cai 2
254 50104339 Bearing for motor / 6205-27/C3 Cai 1
255 50104341 Bearing for motor / 6206-27/C3 Cai 1
256 50104346 Bearing for motor / 6212-27/C3 Cai 6
257 50107305 Bearing 6316-C3 Bo 2
258 50107300 Bearing - 6308-2Z/C3 Cai 5
259 50104309 Bearing: 6202 27/C3 Bd 1
260 35043502 Multitimer relay: MK7850N.82/200 Cai 1
261 50107001 Bac dan SKF 6309-2RS1/C3 Cai 2
262 50104344 Bearing for motor / 6209 2RS1 C3 Cai 4
263 50107333 Bearing for motor / 6310 2RS1 C3 Cai 2
264 56051309 Locating bearing housing; Part no: 13.06; Order No. S892186002; 10MAJ60/70AN001 Cai 1
265 50101308 Bearing 6212/C3; (Deep Groove Roller Bearing; Part No: 13.02; 10MAJ60/70AN001) Céi 2
266 56051310 Compensating washer; Part no: 13.10; Order No. 1378109600; 10MAJ60/70AN001 Cai 1
Pressure Reducing Valve; Type code: 75- i
257 et ki 0001; Size: 1"; cliss 300; fowing no: 6526 213; 10LCW20AA002 Gl !
268 48560049 Gasket; Size: 1""; ANSI class 600; Cai 1
269 51990171 Butterfly valve: ACSC 02ACCNY005; DN200 (pump skid) Order No: 05017776 PCE 1

Page 6




KHOI

i SN
—

T | MA VA ‘ . G bVT .
ST VAT TU NOQI DUN LUONG
270 51975110 Swing check valve Type: CB26/ DN65 SLV35000067 Order No: LOP.901-091338-116 PCE 1
271 56302568 Spare parts for centrifugal fan: VHR 355 - 250 GR/GL 360 MB; Drag: 003550250-036-100. pcs 2
272 50396108 Groove ball bearing 6306-2RSJC3; Ident-no: 15360; 11/12MBN81AP001 PCE 1
273 47002114 Balance bush Bg EMT140 with thrust washer Material: stainless steel Order No: 663354 PCE 2
274 48521307 Mechanical seal / Part No. 4330 / 10GCK51/52AP001 Cai 1
275 48521310 Mechanical seal / Part No. 4330 / 10GAF11/12AP001 Cai 1
276 50101303 Bearing / 6011-2RS1 Cai 2
277 50396531 Bearing, 6305-2RS1/C3 Cai 4
278 48521318 Mechanical seal / Part:4330 / 10GND11/12AP001 10GKA11/12AP001 Cai 2
279 48521309 Mechanical seal / Part No. 4330 / 10GCK91/92AP001 Cai 1
280 50104324 Bearing / 6208-27 Cai 2
281 50107526 Ball bearing; No: 6309 VVC3; Part No: 3210.1 & 3210.2; 10GCK91AP001; 10GCK92AP001 Cai 2
282 53234712 Helical gear, 10GNE10AMO001, 10GNE20AMO001, Pos No: 8. Cai 2
283 50104350 Bearing, 6305-2RS1 Cai 4
284 50104510 Bearing 6214 LLU/C3; (For RO Pump; 10GCK31AP001; 10GCK41AP001) Cai 1
285 48521317 MECHANICAL SEAL, PART No: 4330, CA32SS, (10GNC21/22AP001) Cai 1
286 50107526 Ball bearing; No: 6309 VVC3; Part No: 3210.1 & 3210.2; 10GCK91AP001; 10GCK92AP001 Cai 2
287 50107541 Bac dan UC211, quat LCL23AN001 Cai 2
288 50107333 Bearing for motor / 6310 2RS1 C3 Cai 2
289 53467927 TILE HOLDER, LEAF SPRING, HUB / P0000340600 Cai 2
290 53467922 TILE HOLDER, HEAT SHIELD, CERAMIC HILD, AS / P0000340100 PCE 40
291 53467923 TILE HOLDER, HEAT SHIELD, CERAMIC HILD, AS / P0000340200 PCE 40
292 53467924 TILE HOLDER, HEAT SHIELD, CERAMIC HILD, AS / P0000340300; MBCBKO09A00- PCE 10

A00/0032
293 53467925 TILE HOLDER, HEAT SHIELD, CERAMIC HILD, AS / P0000340400; MBCBKO09A00- PCE 10
A00/0033
294 53467922 TILE HOLDER, HEAT SHIELD, CERAMIC HILD, AS / P0000340100 PCE 40
295 53467923 TILE HOLDER, HEAT SHIELD, CERAMIC HILD, AS / P0000340200 PCE 40
206 53467924 TILE HOLDER, HEAT SHIELD, CERAMIC HILD, AS / P0000340300; MBCBKO09A00- PCE 10
A00/0032
97 53467925 TILE HOLDER, HEAT SHIELD, CERAMIC HILD, AS / P0000340400; MBCBKO09A00- PCE 10
A00/0033
298 53467926 TILE HOLDER, LEAF SPRING, HUB / P0000340500 PCE 30
299 53467927 TILE HOLDER, LEAF SPRING, HUB / P0000340600 PCE 3
300 53467928 TILE HOLDER, LEAF SPRING, HUB / P0000340700 PCE 10
301 53467929 TILE HOLDER, LEAF SPRING, HUB / P0000340800 PCE 10
302 38072107 IGNITION CABLE / PB0000286421/A2A50301150 PCE 2
303 53465100 IGNITION ELECTRODE LEFT / PG0034710800/A2A50350853 PCE 14
304 53465101 IGNITION ELECTRODE RIGHT / PG0034710700/A2A50350852 PCE 14
305 53465104 IGNITION ELECTRODE EXTENSION RIGHT; PB0000169897 PCE 14
306 53465105 IGNITION ELECTRODE EXTENSION LEFT; PB0000169901 PCE 14
307 53465100 IGNITION ELECTRODE LEFT / PG0034710800/A2A 50350853 PCE 24
308 53465101 IGNITION ELECTRODE RIGHT / PG0034710700/A2A50350852 PCE 24
309 53465104 IGNITION ELECTRODE EXTENSION RIGHT; PB0000169897 PCE 24
310 53465105 IGNITION ELECTRODE EXTENSION LEFT; PB0000169901 PCE 24
311 53467918 PROTECTION TUBE, DIAGONAL SWIR LER / P0010062700 PCE 4
312 35690100 é(flglgl;‘;ON TRANSFORM Erection Step: 000 Barcode: 280139021012500 Order No: PB0000 PCE |
TILTING PAD RADIAL BEARING; Erection Step: 000; Material: ST/WM; Barcode: 280139
313 50396100 021002600; Order No: PB0000193721; ITEM POS: 20600.0004.0003; Characteristics: A2GB PCE 1
24097; KKS: 11/12MBD (Turbine Bearing Casing)
314 48521101 Mechanical Seal Order No: 001.003.013.000.000 PCE 1
315 50396103 Antifriction Bearing Material: Steel Order No: 001.003.002.000.000 PCE 1
316 50396102 Antifriction Bearing Material: Steel Order No: 001.003.001.000.000 PCE 1
317 48560049 Gasket; Size: 1""; ANSI class 600; Page 7 Cai 4

e

HE 2|



STT

MA VAT TU

NOI DUNG

bVT

KHOI

LUQNG
318 56260527 Gasket, Item: 21, Dimensions: ©49 / 85 x 2 Inside frame steel, 11/12MBQ10AT0O01 pcs 1
319 56260526 Gasket, Item: 20, Dimensions: ©265 / 300 x 2 Inside frame steel, 11/12MBQ10AT001 pes 1
Hydraulic high pressure hose, Pos: H07, type: 782TC-16 Item number: K-782TC0639161616- £
. : : 1
e 48846348 1932, (1 inch, 330 bar, L=0,81m, 1 dAu thang, 1 diu cong 90°) g
321 48560036 Spiral wound gasket, DN4 ANSI 300RF Pcs 1
322 50396530 Ball bearing 6209 ZR C3; Item No: 321, 11/12EKT25AP001 pes 2
Valve plate cpl, Pos no: 2720, (11IMBX21AN001,12MBX21AN001, 1IMBX21AN002, 12M
t 2
323 56260641 BX21AN002) se
Piston ring kit; Pos no: 2744; (For Pneumatic System; Type: EPC 440 -
2
2 SHNERY G; Art. No. EPC.1; Series: 4023+4026) 11/12MBX21AN001/002 set
325 50107300 Bearing - 6308-2Z/C3 Cai 2
SOCKET HEAD SCREW; Erection Step: 000; Material: 8.8; Barcode: 280138998005500; Or
326 46940108 der No: PB0000169573; ITEM POS: 72152.0055.0003; Characteristics: M8%*25; KKS: MBA1 PCE 3
0CG101/102 (SHAFT POSN MEAS)
327 48521100 Mechanical seal-Pump skid/ Slide rmg-ga_sket for pump NT 100-200; M3 2N/ 40R B3- SET |
EFF; Pos No: 0122; Sap No/ Order No: 05017436; MPR11AP001; MPR12AP001
Sealing, Pos: 8;
Idt.-/ptl. no.: 9300115028;
328 56260608 Order no: 30208: pcs 1
Drawing No. 3020801409, (MBR-Sealing Diverter Damper)
329 53260339 Set of Sealing plate and spring plate/ Pos 2/ Od: 9300115003 Cai 3
Sealing, Pos: 21;
. Idt.-/ptl. no.: 9300115102;
330 56260619 Order no: 30208: pes 1
Drawing No. 3020801409, (MBR-Sealing Diverter Damper)
Sealing, Pos: 4;
Idt.-/ptl. no.: 9300115026;
331 56260604 Order no: 30208: pcs 1
Drawing No. 3020801409, (MBR-Sealing Diverter Damper)
332 48560036 Spiral wound gasket, DN4 ANSI 300RF Pcs 1
333 50396530 Ball bearing 6209 ZR C3; Item No: 321, 11/12EKT25AP001 pes 2
334 48560049 Gasket; Size: 1""; ANSI class 600; Ciéi 6
335 56260004 Gasket; Size: 1"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm. cai 2
Gasket, Item No: 400.1; Groove Metal Gasket 1175 D189; 1.4571 KAMMPROF MIT GRAP o
i 48360795 i, 11/12EK T25AP001 pes :
337 48846311 Hydraulic high pressure hose 4SP20 B5B8-2190 set 2
338 48846305 Hydraulic high pressure hose 4SH32 B5B5-760 set 1
339 48846309 Hydraulic high pressure hose 4SP20 B5B5-1920 set 2
Valve plate cpl, Pos no: 2720, (11MBX21AN001,12MBX21AN001, 11IMBX21AN002, 12M
340 56260641 BX21AN002) set 2
Piston ring kit; Pos no: 2744; (For Pneumatic System; Type: EPC 440 -
%41 ARAUIE G; Art. No. EPC.1; Series: 4023+4026) 11/12MBX21AN001/002 set 2
Cylinder head cpl, Pos no: 2730, (11MBX21AN001,12MBX21AN001, 11MBX21AN002, 12
342 56260640 MBX21AN002) set 1
343 50124501 Bearing 7208 BECBP; (For Air Compressor Type: GA37+; Serial No. API S44101401/S4410 |
1402 - 10QEA11/12AN001 ) pes
344 53467565 Spring, Ref No: 1060, Part No: 1613 2357 00 (New Part No: 1622 5662 00) pcs 1
345 50396344 Set of NDE bearing consit: / NU 211 EC pes 1
346 51932637 ;/(?)lve body (Valve Oil Stop), Ref No: 1050, Part No: 1613 8907 00 (New Part No: 1622 9089 N 1
347 51990316 thermostatic valveRef: 3010Part: 1622 7064 01 Cai 1
348 51990639 By pass valve, Ref No: 5010, Part No: 1622 3143 00 (New Part No: 1622 3143 10) pcs 1
Bearing NU 208 ECP (BC1-
349 50324500 0738A); Serial No. API 844101401/S44101402; 10QEA11/12AN001; (For Air Compressor T pcs 1
ype: GA37+)
350 53260818 PistonRef: 1020Part No:1613 2359 00 pcs 1

Page 8




KHOI

A VA ; 8 bvT ;
STT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG LUONG
S 50124500 Bearing 7309 BECBM; (For Air Compressor Type: GA37+; Serial No. API S44101401/S4410 os 5
- B 1402 - 10QEA11/12ANO001 ) P
352 51990873 ValveRef: 1170Part No:1622 9639 00 pes 1
353 50396343 Set of NDE bearing consit: / NU 207 ECP pcs 1
- . , Set of Bearings (consist of Item: 38, 39/1, 39/2), Part No: KS 95055.0003, Material: St, (11/12
35 3 g ’ / st L
4 50396528 LCLI1AP001) se
e - . MANUAL OPERATED (LEVER) BUTTERFLY VALVE DN 4 150 Lb TYPE: BFV-
355 51904527 pcs 1
L MODEL: 612XE
356 48554960 Shaft Sleeve / Item. 4 Part No. FE73958.0006 / Type: VKS 25/23/20D/80/50-AN Cai 1
357 48560319 Connection gasket - Type: R35, 3"; ANSI Class 2500RTJ; API6A-0348; 11/12LAF20AA101 Bo 1
Connection gasket - Type: R39, 4"; 316L; ANSI Class 2500 RTJ - API 16A- R
358 4 3 ’ 1
.l 8360318 10348: 11/12LAF20AA 101 Bo
Connection gasket - Type: R39, 4"; 316L; ANSI Class 2500 RTJ - API 16A- n
4 3 1
339 8560318 0348; 11/12LLAF20AA101 Bo
360 48560319 Connection gasket - Type: R35, 3"; ANSI Class 2500RTJ; API6A-0348; 11/12LAF20AA101 Bo 1
361 48554319 Shaft Sleeve - Item. 4 Part No. FE73958.0006 Pcs 1
Set of Bearings (consist of Item: 38, 39/1, 39/2), Part No: KS 95055.0003, Material: St, (11/12
362 50396528 set 1
— LCL11AP001) >
363 48532326 CASING WEAR RINGPart No: 502.02Material: CR.HARD400 Set 2
364 48532365 Sealing cap / Pos no: 13 / 10LBA25/26AA002 Cai 2
365 48484308 Cylindcerical pin / Pos no: 6 / 10LBA25/26AA002 Cai
Perforated plug, Valve stem & Cylindrical pin; Pos no: 4, 5 & 6; Perforated plug Material: 1.4
922; Valve stem1.Material: 1.4922; Cylindrical pin Material: 1.4923; (For Warm-
3 48484652 ’ . Set 1
284 B4 up valve DN3""/4""; Type code: TC 71-0014; Type: Angle 1333-30; Drawing no: C- ¢
37460); 10LBA25AA002; 10LBA26AA002
367 48532363 Pressure ring / Pos no: 14 / 10LBA25/26AA002 Cai 2
368 51932970 valve stem / Pos no: 5/ 10LBA25/26AA002 Cai 1
369 48554393 Perforated plug / Pos no: 4 / 10LBA25/26AA002 Cai 1
Seal ring; Pos: 12; Material: SS316+graphite; (For Gate Valve IP, LP; Type code: 02-
370 51932823 3 S 2
> 32823 10003; Size: 3" class 600 ) LBBS6AAOL pes
371 56318604 Intermediate stage; No: 018.0; (11/12LBB45AA003-Gear box GK30.2) set 1
379 50396526 Axial needle roller bearing, Pos No: 514.1 (11LBB45AA003, 12LBB45AA003, Gear box- B6 1
GK30.2)
373 56318603 Input shaft; No: 005.0; (11/12LBB45AA003-Gear box GK30.2) set 1
374 53467680 Hollow shaft, No: 003.0 (11/12LBB45AA003) BO 1
375 48484306 Cylindcrical pin / Pos no: 5/ 10MANG63AA251 Cai 1
376 48560968 Spiral wound gasket / Pos no: 6 / 10MANG63AA251 Cai 1
377 56260560 Serrated gasket; No: 53; Material: 1.4541'/Graph1te ; (Injection Control Valve; W&T model: R pes 5
V-2-0-KGu-DS; DN 6", PN 6001b; Drawing no: O.C58362E); 11MAN53AA151
378 51932968 valve stem / Pos no: 4 / IOMAN63AA251 Cai 1
379 48554391 Parabolic plug / Pos no: 3 / I0OMAN63AA251 Cai 1
380 56260676 Gasket; Pos: 7; Material: Glimmer; I0MAWS50AA151/152 pcs 2
381 48560057 Gasket; Size: 8", ANSI class 300 Cai 1
- Rubber-steel gasket; Size: 4"; PN: 64; ASME B16.5; Type: G-ST-
382 562 2
60670 P/KN; Sealing: NBR; Outer ring: stainless steel; 10MAV41AC001/002 e
Rubber-steel gasket; Size: 5"; PN: 64; ASME B16.5; Type: G-ST-
383 56260671 ’ 2
) P/KN; Sealing: NBR; Outer support ring: stainless steel; 10MAV41AC001/002 P
Rubber-steel gasket; Size: 1/2"; PN: 64; ASME B16.5; Type: G-ST-
384 56260669 ; . .
P/KN; Sealing: NBR; Outer ring: stainless steel; 10MAV41AC001/002 pes >
Mechanical seal; Pos No: 433; Part number: M486531; Material: AQIEMG; Drawing No: CA
385 48521302 ’ ’
g RTEX-SN/100-00; 10PGB11/12AP001 el .
Anti-friction bearing; DIN-
386 50396304 No: 320; Part number: M460587 (7224B.TVP.UA); 10PGB11AP001; 10PGB12AP001; 10PC Set 2
B11AP001; 10PCB12AP001
387 50396305 Radial roller bearing, DIN-No: 322, Part number: M461243 Pcs 1

Page 9

‘il

v
P
6

i



KHOI

TT A VAT TU NOI DUNG bVT o
S MA VA : LUONG
Anti-friction bearing; DIN-
388 50396304 No: 320; Part number: M460587 (7224B.TVP.UA); 10PGB11AP001; 10PGB12AP001; 10PC Set 2
B11AP001; 10PCB12AP001
i i t); Pos No: : . ; ial: PTFE; 10P
189 48532321 Labyrinth ring (2pcs/ set); Pos No: 423; Part number: M480370; Material: PTFE; 10PCB11/12 i |
AP001
Mechanical seal; Pos No: 433; Part number: M486532; Material: AQ1EMG4; Drawing No: C
t
= AR ARTEX-QN/100-00; 10PCB11/12AP001 Se !
391 50396305 Radial roller bearing, DIN-No: 322, Part number: M461243 Pcs 1
392 48560392 Gasket / Pos. No. 12/ 10LCA21AA001 Cai 1
393 48521306 Mechanical Seal (B9: 1pc DE, 1 pc NDE); Pos. 433.02; Type: MG1/35 Z; (For 10PAH31/32 it )
AP001)
. Deep-groove ball bearing; Part No: 321.01; (For 10PAH31/32AP001-Type: KRP 80-
394 50396511 200 K3/NO) pes 2
Needle valve; Needle globe valve B.B. O.S & Y; Size: 1"; Class 2500 lbs-
395 51904564 FB; Body: A182 F91; Type code: 74-0007; Drg no: 25HNS 39AN-B1XF10- pcs 1
C055; 10LBA21AA402; 10LBA15AA411
396 48560041 Sprial wound Gasket cho for male-female flanges without outer -inner ring 2inch, class 900 cai 7
397 50101308 Bearing 6212/C3; (Deep Groove Roller Bearing; Part No: 13.02; 10MAJ60/70AN001) Céi
398 56051307 Shaft bushing; Part no: 2.01; Order No. $823248001; 10MAJ60/70AN001 pes
399 50396348 Bearing NU 216ECP; (Cylindrical roller bearing; Part No: 12.01 /13.01; 10MAJ60/70AN001) Céi 2
400 51932799 Stem/& disc; I'tem: 10; Material: 17Cr/ Stellite; (For Valve Type: Angle va}lve; Size: 1- b 1
1/2"/2"; Drawing no: S10+1010+102); 10MAL26AA051; 10MAL27AA051
Stem & disc; Item: 10; Material: 17Cr/ Stellite; (For Valve Type: Angle valve; Size: 2"/2-
Al S1932793 11 /30 Drawing no: S10+1010+101); 10MAL11/12AA051 set !
. Stem & disc; Item: 10; Material: 1.4923; (For Valve Type: Angle BD-valve; Size: 2"/2-
g SI9ZBIT 1 150 Drawing no: $10+1010+105); 10MALISAA051 s ;
. Stem/& disc; Item: 10; Material: 1.4923; (For Valve Type: Angle BD-valve; Size: 2"/2- )
i 51932805 1/2"; Drawing no: S10+1010+103); 10MAL31AA051 = 1
404 56260010 Gasket; Size: 10"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Cai 2
405 56260010 Gasket; Size: 10"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Cai 2
406 48554516 Bearing Bush, Part No: 545.01, size: 60/80/60 WKTB7, Material: 45C8+FH42B pcs 1
407 48554526 BEARING SLEEVE, Part No: 529.04, Material: A276TY.410 CL3 pcs 1
Gasket 6", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 300, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
408 48560433 J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Céi 1
cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
Thrust Roller Bearing, Part No: 324, 31326 XJ2/DF, (10LCB11AP001, 10LCB12AP001, 10L .
4 Al396307 CB13AP001, WKTB7TO9SKF) et }
410 48554518 Bearing Bush, Part No: 545.03, size: 95/115/80 WKTB7, Material: 45C8+FH42B pcs 1
411 48554527 BEARING SLEEVE, Part No: 529.05, Material: 45C8 pes 1
412 48554517 Bearing Bush, Part No: 545.02, size: 90/110/80 WKTB7, Material: 45C8+FH42B pcs 2
413 48554523 BEARING SLEEVE, Part No: 529.01, Material: A276TY.410 CL3 pes 1
414 48554519 Bearing Bush, Part No: 545.04, size: 90/110/80 WKTB7, Material: 45C8+FH42B pcs 1
415 48554524 BEARING SLEEVE, Part No: 529.02, Material: A276TY.410 CL3 pcs 1
416 33415514 limit switchIG-3005-BPK.G/V4A/IG5456BHS parts no: 95.5618400Item No: 430 PSC 4
417 34422101 EXCHANGEABLE thERMOCOUPLES TYPE: TC40 3x TypK HAITING PG0035248700 II PCE )
2 3G ExNa Il CTX 3070103 Order No:PG0035248500
N " Dynamic Pressure Detector (Humming sensor); Part No: 143-216-000-
18 i v 251; Order No: CP216/25; PB0000164331. s !
419 38072107 IGNITION CABLE / PB0000286421/A2A50301150 PCE 10
420 53447105 SEPARATING AGENT/ PG0036245700 PCE 2
421 50396108 Groove ball bearing 6306-2RSJC3; Ident-no: 15360; 11/12MBN81AP001 PCE 1
422 47002114 Balance bush Bg EMT140 with thrust washer Material: stainless steel Order No: 663354 PCE 2
423 48560004 AWCLASO0111 Gasket 316/Flexible Graphite Size 1 x 15250 Caéi 1

Page 10




KHOI

A VAT TU g G bVvT ) s
STT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG LUGNG
Gasket 1-
- 1/2", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 900, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2J spir .
424 48560427 . . . . . . . Cai 1
al wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bichcrom
ated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm o
425 56260005 Gasket; Size: 1 1/4"", ANSI class 600 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Ciéi 2 y;
Stationery seal ring; Item 3; Part No: 87009783; Drwg. No./Legacy code: 901415- e
2 C 2 ;
426 88733910300 (INT97079); Material: Carbon; (For Mechanical Seal-10LAC11/12/13AP001) " R
il
Spring; Item 11; Part No: 87000736; Drwg. No./Legacy code: 18129- i '
427 53260312 (@ 32 :
260 0182(INT1961); Material: Inconel X-750; (For Mechanical Seal-10LAC11/12/13AP001) o 4
3y
e
428 56260655 Gasket Between Pump & ARC Valve; 8" ANSI B 16.5 2500LB RF (For ARC valves; Type: T - 5 d
DM150UVWWS-CS); 10LAC11AA002; 10LAC12AA002; 10LAC13AA002 P
Bush; Item 10; Part No: 87011752; Drwg. No./Legacy code: 0400/K03/696; Material: Polyami .
429 48554346 " ; C 4
8 de-Imide Polymer (For Mechanical Seal-10LAC11/12/13AP001) a
430 56260001 Gasket; Size: 1/2"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm Cai 2
431 56260656 Gasket Between Pipe & ARC Valve; 4" ANSI B 16.5 2500LB RF (For ARC valves; Type: T - 1
DM150UVWWS-CS); 10LAC11AA002; 10LAC12AA002; 10LAC13AA002 P
432 48560013 AWCLAS0111 Gasket 316/Flexible Graphite Size 5 x 15250 Cai 2
433 48560010 AWCLABO0111 Gasket 316/Flexible Graphite Size 2 x 15250 Cai 1
434 56260655 Gasket Between Pump & ARC Valve; 8" ANSI B 16.5 2500LB RF (For ARC valves; Type: T - 2
DMI150UVWWS-CS); 10LAC11AA002; 10LACI12AA002; 10LACI3AA002 B
435 56260656 Gasket Between Pipe & ARC Valve; 4" ANSI B 16.5 2500LB RF (For ARC valves; Type: T - |
7 DM150UVWWS-CS); 10LAC11AA002; 10LAC12AA002; 10LAC13AA002 5
436 48560004 AWCLASO0111 Gasket 316/Flexible Graphite Size 1 x 15250 cai 1
437 56260689 Gasket: Pos no: 11; Size: 6" class 150 LB; 10LBG0OSAA001 pcs 1
438 56260688 Gasket: Pos no: 11; Size: 6" class 150 LB; 10LBGO5AA002, 11/12LCL11AA001 pes 1
AUX BLR CBD-V: Type: HV5291-
43 56302552 . et 1
d 02532 |D: 10QHA10AA409; Size: DN20, PN 40; Casing material: GP-240-GH -
- Globe valve (Aux STM S/O-
440 56302553 t 1
V): Type: fig 417; 10QHA10AA001; Size: DN 200; Casing material: GS-C25 >
441 56302550 D(-?ll’ll water control valve: Type: MV 5311; 10QLA10AA101; Size: DN50, PN16; Casing mat - 1
erial: 1.4404
Gasket 6", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2
442 48560432 J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Cai 2
cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
3 ¢ 1 211- T, D 3 '
443 56302551 Aux1l1.ary steam control valve: Type: MV5311; 10QLB10AA101; Size: DN150, PN40; Casing st 1
material: GS-C25
444 56260683 Gasket, Pos no: 8, Size: 8", class 150, Tag no: 11/12HAH90AA001; 10LBG70AA002 pcs 1
445 56260008 Gasket; Size: 5"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Cai 4
Gasket, Type: SpV2J 2"/600lbs;
Pos: 17;
446 60592 ’ 2
26260592\ faterial: 1.4541/Graphit, 11EKC20AC001; o
12EKC20AC001
Gasket 8", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150 spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2J
447 48560434 spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bichc cai 2
romated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
448 56260005 Gasket; Size: 1 1/4"", ANSI class 600 Thickness: 4.5 mm. cai 4
449 48560354 Bonnet gasket / Pos: 09 / 11/12HAH90AA002 Cai 1
450 48911691 Packing: Pos no: 7; Size: 8", class 150; Tag no: 11/12HAH90AA001; 10LBG70AA002 set 1
Gasket 3", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type Spv2
451 48560429 I spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bich Cai 4

cromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm

D 1.4
rage 1



MA VAT TU

KHOI

NOI DUNG bVT . g
ind * LUONG
452 56260003 Gasket; Size: 1"", ANSI class 150 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Cai 2
453 51932363 Roll diaphragmltem No: 131Part No: 10000688Material: KG Céi 4
454 58800512 Filter elements E 5536 FZ Céi 10
455 48484653 Gasket; Size: 8", ANSI class 600 Cai 2
456 51990310 Valve coneltem No: 167Part No: 10026878 Cai 4
457 48875316 Conical nippleltem No: 172Part No: 10026882 Cai 4
458 56260004 Gasket; Size: 1"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Cai 14
459 48560014 AWCLAS80111 Gasket 316/Flexible Graphite Size 6 x 15250 Céi 4
460 48560052 Gasket; Size: 12""; ANSI class 300 Cai 2
461 48532542 Guide ringltem No: 146Part No: 21353Material: K pcs 8
462 51992324 Ball valve / Type: FSA-V, DN25, ANSI 600, 180?C pes 7
463 48560049 Gasket; Size: 1""; ANSI class 600; Cai 20
464 48560004 AWCLAS80111 Gasket 316/Flexible Graphite Size 1 x 15250 Cai 1
465 56260001 Gasket; Size: 1/2"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm Cai 2
166 56260655 Gasket Between Pump & ARC Valve; 8" ANSI B 16.5 2500LB RF (For ARC valves; Type: T " 5
DM150UVWWS-CS); 10LAC11AA002; 10LAC12AA002; 10LAC13AA002 ps
Gasket 1-
1/2", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 900, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type SpV2J spir .

467 48560427 ; ; : et . . . Cai 1
al wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external ring bichcrom
ated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm

468 48560010 AWCLAB80111 Gasket 316/Flexible Graphite Size 2 x 15250 Cai 1

469 56260656 Gasket Between Pipe & ARC Valve; 4" ANSI B 16.5 2500LB RF (For ARC valves; Type: T 1

’ DMI150UVWWS-CS); 10LAC11AA002; 10LACI2AA002; 10LAC13AA002 pse

470 48911508 Packing Sleeve; Part No: 5240; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10P pes 1

471 48532582 Retaining Ring; Part No: 5060.2; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10 -_ 1
PACI12AP001
AR- ‘

472 50396500 1 Bearing; Part No: 3116.1; Material: SCS16/ Composite Thermoplastic (Material: GRP/ AR1 pcs 1
): 10PAC11APO01: 10PACI2AP001

473 46940671 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.1; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC o 1
12AP001

474 48554570 (h)/ietal Sleeve; Part No: 5290.3; SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PACI2APO s 1

. . . 1al- 2. D, .

475 46940681 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.7; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC St 1
12AP001

476 48532585 Retaining Ring; Part No: 5060.5; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10 ps 1
PACI2AP001

477 48532584 Retaining Ring; Part No: 5060.4; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10 s |
PACI2AP001

478 48532628 Split Ring; Part No: 5010.3; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC e |
12AP001

479 46940673 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.11; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PA et |
C12AP001

480 46940677 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.3; Material: SUS3161L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC set 1
12AP001

481 48209507 Mat bich thép DN300 x 30, Vat liéu: SS400 Cai 2

482 48532626 SPLIT RINGPart No:5010,2 SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603 pes 1

483 46940674 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.12; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PA - 1
C12AP001
Shell CouplingPart No:8530.1; Material: SUS329J4L/ A240 UNS S31260; 10PAC11AP001; 1

484 48230519

5 s OPACI2AP001 2 .

485 46940672 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.10; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PA - 1
C12AP001

186 46940682 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.8; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC st 1
12AP001

487 46940679 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.5; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC it |
12AP001

488 48554359 BEARING BUSH, Part No: 5260, S45C/AISI 1045 pes 1

Page 12




KHOI

STT | MA VAT TU QI DUNG bPvVT o
AVATTU NC UNG LUQNG
489 48532633 Split Ring; Part No: 5010.8; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC pos 1
12AP001
490 48532627 Split Ring pcs 1
491 46940676 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.2; Material: SUS3161./A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC set 1
12AP001
- P . . - - Q . D .
492 46940683 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.9; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC et |
12AP001
= . ” . : n A D, .
493 46940678 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.4; SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC12AP001 st 1
494 48532581 Retaining Ring; Part No: 5060.1; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10 i 1
PACI12AP001
495 48554569 Metal Sleeve; Part No: 5290.2; Material: SUS3161./A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10P _ 1
ACI12AP001
496 48532632 Split Ring; Part No: 5010.7; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC - |
12AP001
497 46940675 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.13; Material: SUS316/A276 UNS 31600; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC1 set 1
2AP001
498 48532583 Retaining Ring; Part No: 5060.3; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10 piss 1
PACI12AP001
499 48532630 Split Ring; Part No: 5010.5; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC pcs 1
12AP001
500 46940680 Set Screw; Part No: 9040.6; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC et |
12AP001
501 48554568 Metal Sleeve; Part No: 5290.1; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10P 105 1
ACI12AP001
502 53284552 20Hz-Generator Accessory for 100-SCF prof. AC 100-120V 7XT3300-0CA00 PSC 1
503 50396515 Roller Bearing; Part No:3220/ No.29448; 10PAC11AP001; 10PAC12AP001 pcs 1
Shell Coupling; Part No0:8530.2; Material: SUS329J4L/ A240 UNS S31260; 10PAC11AP001;
4 S 1
504 8230520 10PACI2APO0] pes
Packing Sleeve; Part No: 5240; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10P
c s > > > ~ 1
505 48911508 ACI2APO0] pes
cc Metal Sleeve; Part No: 5290.3; SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10PACI2APO
506 48554570 01 pcs 1
507 47752013 Bulong M30 x 85 x 3.5, vat liéu: SUS304 Cai 1
Metal Sleeve; Part No: 5290.2; Material: SUS316L./A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10P
] ’ s ) s 1
508 48554569 ACI2APOO1 pes
Metal Sleeve; Part No: 5290.1; Material: SUS316L/A276 UNS 31603; 10PAC11AP001; 10P
& 4 2 » > - 1
509 8554568 ACI2APO01 pcs
510 51990623 Air/ Vacuum ValveValve Type: Combination Air ValveCL. 1501bDN50 pcs 4
= Safety block; Type: SAFI0M12T A; Art. Nr: 2120388 (For HPU -
11 7 et 1
. 3234700 | power unit NG100 1 x SB20-2 x 3Kw; 10PAC10GH001) i
- - Relief valve; Type: DB12120A-01X-250V; Art. Nr: 552806 (For HPU -
1
. S1975585 | power unit NG100 1 x SB20-2 x 3Kw; 10PAC10GHO01) P
Check valve; Type: RVM06020-51-C-N-0.5; Art. Nr: 3347965 (For HPU -
13 4 . )
¢ el Power unit NG100 1 x SB20-2 x 3Kw; 10PAC10GHO001) pes
Piping; Item: 700.2 (For Counterweight actuator; Type: counterweight; Series/ Model: R480/2
4 2 S 1
L 36260652 300y, 10PABI1AAL01: 10PABI2AAIOL set
515 56302560 Butterfly valve, 10PAA20AA001, 10PAA20AA002, Size: DN100; Model: Isoria 10 T1-3T- ek 1
6K-6-XV.
516 48554663 SAGE SLEEVE, PART No: 5210, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 2
517 48554368 BEARING SLEEVE, PART No: 5290.3, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) pcs 5
518 48532666 CASING WEARING, PART No: 5020, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 4
519 48554664 PACKING SLEEVE, PART No: 5240, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 1
520 53467586 RISER PIPE, PART No: 7110.2, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 1
521 50107513 BALL BEARING, No: 6315, PART No: 3210, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 1
522 48554367 BEARING SLEEVE, PART No: 5290.2, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) pes 1
523 53467573 LOWER SHAFT, PART No: 2110, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 1
524 50396314 AR-1 BEARING, PART No: 3118.2, RESIN, (10PAA11/12AP001) pes 2
525 48554664 PACKING SLEEVE, PART No: 5240, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 1
526 53467585 RISER PIPE, PART No: 7110.1, SUS3165(L0PAA11/12AP001) Cai I




KHOI

A VA NQI DUNG PVT -
STT | MA VAT TU i LUQNG
527 50107513 BALL BEARING, No: 6315, PART No: 3210, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 1
528 50396315 AR-1 BEARING, PART No: 3118.3, RESIN, (10PAA11/12AP001) pcs 4
529 48554368 BEARING SLEEVE, PART No: 5290.3, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) pes 5
530 48554367 BEARING SLEEVE, PART No: 5290.2, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) pes 1
531 48554663 SAGE SLEEVE, PART No: 5210, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 2
532 53467586 RISER PIPE, PART No: 7110.2, SUS316, (10PAA11/12AP001) Cai 2
Condenser coil (1 set = 4 coil); Tube type: Copper tube; Tube size: 3/8" (OD); Number of coil: A
B 2
L gt 4; Number of rows: 4; Fins per inch: 12; (For Administration house) 0
534 53467311 Compressor, Model No: SM185S4CC (for Admin - Air cooler chiller) BO 2
535 50104330 Bearing for motor / 6209-27/C3 pcs 4
536 50101307 Bearing, 6002-2Z Cai 4
537 38203315 Interface board: 008.0 (sub-assembly) 2022.533A/01 Céi 1
538 38203314 Local controls board: 003.0 (sub-assembly) Z014.811A/01 Céi 1
539 38203567 Logic board (For Auma Matic: AMExC 01.1 KP): 009.0 (sub-assembly) Cai 1
i ANALOG INPUT MODULE SM 331 Al 8x16Bit, +/-5/10V, 1-5 V, +/- -
2 I 20MA, 0/4 TO 20MA; Order.No: 6ES7331-7NF10-0AB0 PEE 1
541 34424119 Pressure gauge Type: 233.30.100; Range: 0-16 Bar; F100mm, G1/2"B, unten; PCE 1
542 34427104 Proximity switch (Limit Switch); Type: IFL 5-18-11ZSTPK-1952-2; Order No:PSK048K 870 PCE 1
543 34424500 Pressure Regulator: L082 PCS 2
544 38310123 SCALANCE X212-2 Order No: 6GK5212-2BB00-2AA3; PCE 1
545 34423311 Gas detector searchpoint optima plus: 2108B 2001N Cai 1
546 48875302 Seal Kit S2 for SA(R) 07.1/07.5 - S2: S2 7006.389 Bo 1
547 48875301 Seal Kit S1 for SA(R) 07.1/07.5 - S1: S1 Z006.388 Bo 1
548 51932800 Filter reducer; Item: 60; Type: 34203086; Air connection: G 1/4"; (For Valve Type: Angle val ; 1
? ve; Size: 1-1/2"/2"; Drawing no: S10+1010+102); 1I0MAL26AA051; 10MAL27AA051 5
- Solenoid Valve Type: MEH-5/2-1/8-P-B Mart No: 173124 Range: 2.5-
49 P1990203 | Bar Order No:PSK048L780 WiEE !
550 34424150 Pressure gauge Typ: 233.50.100 Range: 250 BAR; G1/2B; TYPE 2 014637458 Order No:PM0 PCE |
A65J11B92
551 34424150 Pressure gauge Typ: 233.50.100 Range: 250 BAR; G1/2B; TYPE 2 014637458 Order No:PMO0 PCE 1
A65J11B92
552 87570100 Oxygen measuring cell Order No: C79451-A3458-B55 PCE 1
. Capsule spring manometer (Pressure gauge): Type: 613.20.100 Range: -
i S 160+-0 mBar G 1/2 B Order No:LOP.901-091338-149 LS !
554 56260006 Gasket; Size: 2"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Cai 1
555 35043102 Timer relay , Order No: 3RP1505-1BW30 PCE 1
556 53467409 Pressure Gauge pcs 2
557 38203338 Monitoring module: FMM-101 Cai 6
558 38203552 Single Chanel Control card 4-20 mA: 5701-A-0301 PSC 1
559 34423339 Smoke detector: FSP-851 Cai 1
560 34423127 Heat detector for GT Noise Enclosure /F. Gas skid; Type: WMX1000 D90EX; PCE 2
561 38203113 Card BBF (card FMZ 5000 zone control unit); Order No: 90 1518 PCE 2
562 34424131 pressure Transmitter Type: PMC71-AAA1CBGAAAA Order No:LOP.901-091338-154 PCE 1
563 34423312 Flame Detectors: FMX3501 Cai 1
564 34423339 Smoke detector: FSP-851 Cai 1
565 34423310 Heat detector: WMX1000D90Ex Cai 1
566 34423348 smoke detector: 30-3003 Cai 2
567 34423339 Smoke detector: FSP-851 Cai 9
568 38203338 Monitoring module: FMM-101 Cii 8
Pressure transmitter: 7MF4033-1EA00-1AB7-Z; (M3 m&i: 7MF0300-1TD01-5AF2- n
2 i Z (A00+C14+C11+D20+E01+Y01+Y15+Y21 Cdl )
570 38203102 Signal conditionner for shaft vibr sensor Type: 1QS450; PNR 204-450-000-001; A1-B23- PCE 1

H10-10; MFR S37200; SER AE37215; DMF 112009; PB0000045017.

Page 14




KHOI

N s

A VAT TU DI DUNG DVT o
STT | M AT TU NOID LUONG
571 53260330 Hose, red; Pos. 11.20; (For Bearing; Debris Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800- cs )
° e 10PBB21/22AT001) P
579 34427100 Proximity Transducer (Shaft vibration sensor) Type: TQ402; MFR S3960; SER AE 68914; P PCE 2
NR 111-402-000-012; A1-B1-C072-D000-E100-F2-G100-H10; PB0000044720.
s THERMOCOUPLE 2xType K Range: 0-
3 344221 PCE 1
a3 - 400 °C 1=220 mm 11=350 mm Order No:PB0000166400; A2A50194843.(PB0000166399)
574 53260303 Piston, pre-assembled - Part No. 10000186 Item No. 152 Cai 1
575 48554300 Stem seal - Part No. 10000066 Item No. 120 Cai 2
576 51932794 1~11t61: reducer; Item: 60; 1'ype: 34203086; Air connection: G 1/4"; (For Valve Type: Angle val et 1
ve; Size: 2"/2-1/2"; Drawing no: S10+1010+101); 10MAL11/12AA051
577 48554349 Plug - Item 5 - Ser. VBLA11-007/008 Cai 1
578 48560327 Bonnet Gasket - Item: 11 - Ser. V8LA11-001/002 Cai 1
579 48532311 Seat ring - Item: 3 - Ser. V8LA11-001/002 Cai 1
580 48532313 Seat ring - Item 3 - Ser. V8LA11-005/006 Cai 1
581 51932389 Stem - Item 6 - Ser. V8LA11-003/004 Cai 1
582 51932393 Stem - Item 6 - Ser. VSLA11-011/012 Cai 1
583 51932388 Stem - Item: 6 - Ser. VSLA11-001/002 Cai 1
584 48554347 Plug - Item 5 - Ser. V8LA11-003/004 Cai 1
585 51932390 Stem - Item 6 - Ser. VSLA11-005/006 Cai 1
586 48554348 Plug - Item 5 - Ser. V8LA11-005/006 Céi 1
587 48554351 Plug - Item 5 - Ser. V8LA11-011/012 Cai 1
588 48532312 Seat ring - Item 3 - Ser. V8LA11-003/004 Cai 1
589 51932392 Stem - Item 6 - Ser. V8LA11-009/010 Cai 1
590 48532315 Seat ring - Item 3 - Ser. VELA11-009/010 Cai 1
501 51990113 Solenoid valve, 3/2-way (FO DRAIN VALVE 1); Model: MK 25DR NC 1E 34- Chi 1
' 25C410 / 0AC230A; Heizo/luft; G 10/0; 230V AC; 0-40 Bar; Order No:26617
Gasket, Pos no: 9
592 56260530 Material: Spiral wound/ Graphite+304+304, 11LBC50AA002 Cai 1
12LBC50AA002
593 17180128 Vi mé cé ¢d ren M12 Cai 4
594 56260681 Gasket: Pos no: 8; Size: 2-1/2", class 150; Tag no: 11/12HAD90AA002 Cai 1
595 56260684 Gasket: Pos no: 8; Size: 3", class 150; Tag no: 11/12LBH10AA401; 10LAB0SAA401 Cai 1
596 56260687 Gasket: Pos no: 9; Size: 6", class 900SP; Tag no: 11/12HAD20AA401; 11/12HAD20AA402 Cai 2
597 50104331 Bearing for motor / 6210-27/C3 Cai 2
598 56260682 Gasket: Pos no: 8; Size: 6", class 150; Tag no: 11/12HAD90AA401; 11/12HAD90AA402 Cai 2
599 56318682 Disc: Pos no: 3; Size: 12" class 600; Tag no: 11/12LCA40AA001 Bo 1
600 50107534 Bac dan 51134; 11/12 LBB40AA001 Cai 2
601 50107334 Bearing for motor / 6310 C3 Cai 1
Gasket, Pos no: 9
602 56260532 Material: 304 Stainless steel, 11LBB40AA001 Cai 1
12LBB40AA001
603 17180127 Vi md cé ¢d ren M10 Cai 25
604 50104324 Bearing / 6208-27Z Ciai 1
605 48560351 Gasket / Pos: 09/ 11/12LBA50AA001 Cai 1
606 56260685 Gasket: Pos no: 8; Size: 6", class 300; Tag no: 11/12HAD60AA401; 11/12HADG60AA402 Cai 2
607 56260686 Gasket: Pos no: 9; Size: 4", class 900; Tag no: 11/12LAB60AA004 Cai 1
Gasket, Pos no: 9
608 56260534 Material: Spiral wound/ Graphite+304+304, 1 ILCA40AA001 Cai 1
12LCA40AA001
609 50101302 Bearing / 6008-2RS1 Cai 1
610 50107535 Bac dan 51126; 11/12LBC50AA002 Cai 2

Page 15



KHOI

STT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG DVT LUGNG
Gasket, Pos no: 9
611 56260534 Material: Spiral wound/ Graphite+304+304, 11LCA40AA0Q01 Cai 1
12LCA40AA001
612 50101302 Bearing / 6008-2RS1 Céi 2
613 50101301 Bearing / 6006-27, Céi 6
614 56260686 Gasket: Pos no: 9; Size: 4", class 900; Tag no: 11/12LAB60AA004 Cai 1
615 50107534 Bac dan 51134; 11/12 LBB40AA001 Cai 2
616 50107535 Bac dan 51126; 11/12LBC50AA002 Cai 2
617 50104316 Bearing : 6205-2RSH - 6205DDW Bo 1
618 50107333 Bearing for motor / 6310 2RS1 C3 Céi 2
619 56260684 Gasket: Pos no: 8; Size: 3", class 150; Tag no: 11/12LBH10AA401; 10LAB05AA401 Cai 1
620 48560397 Gasket / Pos: 003 / 11/12LBA10AA001 Céi 1
621 50104331 Bearing for motor / 6210-27/C3 Céi 3
622 50104310 Bearing - 6210 ZC3 + 6210 ZC3 Bo6 5
623 50107317 Bearing - 6312/C3 - 6310/C3 Bo 1
624 56260683 Gasket, Pos no: 8, Size: 8", class 150, Tag no: 11/12HAH90AA001; 10LBG70AA002 Cai 1
Gasket, Pos no: 9
625 56260530 Material: Spiral wound/ Graphite+304+304, 11LBC50AA002 Cai 1
12LBC50AA002
626 50396338 Bearing 6007-2NSE9, No.10 Cai 3
627 56260681 Gasket: Pos no: 8; Size: 2-1/2", class 150; Tag no: 11/12HAD90AA002 Cai 1
628 56260687 Gasket: Pos no: 9; Size: 6", class 900SP; Tag no: 11/12HAD20AA401; 11/12HAD20AA402 Cai 2
629 56260685 Gasket: Pos no: 8; Size: 6", class 300; Tag no: 11/12HAD60AA401; 11/12HAD60AA402 Cai 2
630 50104306 Bearing - 6205 2ZC3 + 6004 27C3 Bo 1
631 50107332 Bearing for motor / 6309 2RS1 C3 Céi 4
632 56260682 Gasket: Pos no: 8; Size: 6", class 150; Tag no: 11/12HAD90AA401; 11/12HAD90AA402 Cai 9
633 50104344 Bearing for motor / 6209 2RS1 C3 Cai 4
634 48560351 Gasket / Pos: 09 / 11/12LBA50AA001 Cai 1
635 50396339 Bearing 600577, No.9 Cai 6
636 50107310 BALL BEARING No.6309-2RUD3 Part No:3210.1 BO 1.5
637 48560390 Gasket / Pos. No. 12/ 10LAB05AA001 Cai 1
638 48875967 Seal Ring / Pos. No. 5/ 10LABO5AA003 10LCA65AA001 Caéi 1
639 50107537 Bac dan 51120 cho b6 gearbox 10LAB11/12/13AA001 Cai 3
640 50107536 Bac dan 51118 cho bd gearbox 10LAB11/12/13AA001 Cai 4
Seal Ring; Pos. No. 5; (Gate Valve; Size: 4"; class 2500 LB; Valve type: 01-0006); B
a 48873971 IOLABlglgAAOZO' IOLf(\BIZAAOZO; 10LAB13AA020 . ) cdi 3
642 50104330 Bearing for motor / 6209-27/C3 Ciéi 3
643 48560376 Gasket / Pos no: 12 (nha sx Pos no 8- tri viet) / I0LCA60AA001 Cai 1
644 56260007 Gasket; Size: 4"", ANSI class 300 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Cai 1
Gasket 6", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type
645 48560432 SpV2J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external Cai 1
ring bichcromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4.5 mm
646 50107540 Bac dan 51109, bd gearbox LAC70AA101/102 Céi 4
647 48560380 Gasket / Pos no: 7/ 10LCA70AA102 Ciéi 1
Gasket 4", Type: SpV2J, ANSI 150, spiral wounded for flanged connections, profil type
648 48560431 SpV2J spiral wounded, internal center ring stainless steel 316 with filler graphite, external Cai 1
ring bichcromated carbon steel, gasket complete thickness 4,5 mm
649 50107539 Bac dan 51113 bd gearbox 10LABO5SAA001 Cai 2
650 50104001 Bearing; 6206 ZZ Cai 1
651 48532959 Turcon-variseal ring / Pos no: 13 / 10LCA70AA102 Cai 1
652 48875969 Seal Ring / Pos. No. 5/ 10LAB11/12/13AA001 Cai 3
653 48532960 Turcon-variseal ring / Pos no: 9 (nha sx Pos no 13- tri viet) / 10LCA60AA001 Cai 1
654 43570691 Bulong 1/2" x 100 x 13G ASTM A193-B7/A194-2H, 10LAB07AA002, 10LCA65AA001 Cai 16
655 50107538 Bac dan 51116 cho bo gearbox 10LAB11/12/13AA020 Cai 1

Page 16




KHOI

A VA 1 ] bVT -
STT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG \% LUONG
656 48560379 Gasket / Pos no: 7/ 10LCA70AA101 Cai 1
657 56260003 Gasket; Size: 1"", ANSI class 150 Thickness: 4.5 mm. Cai 4
658 48560054 Gasket; Size: 3"; ANSI class 300 Cai 1
659 48560378 Gasket / Pos no: 7/ 10LCA31AA101 Cai 1
660 50396527 Bearing 6009-2NSE9U, No.10 Cai 1
661 50104336 Bearing for motor / 6204-27 pcs 2
662 50104400 Vong bi 6206-2Z/C3 Cai 2
663 50104506 Bearing : 6205 2RS1 C3 Pcs 2
664 50107336 Bearing for motor / 6312 27/C3 pcs 4
665 33440600 Contact block ZBE-101 CAI 1
666 35043503 Multifunction Time Relay 3RP1505-1BW30 PSC 1
667 33035002 Cau chi st 6A 500V Cai 4
668 50104346 Bearing for motor / 6212-27/C3 pcs 6
669 34422312 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER: T32.1S Cai 1
670 38203315 Interface board: 008.0 (sub-assembly) Z022.533A/01 Cai 1
671 38203338 Monitoring module: FMM-101 Cai 12
672 53467303 thin Client FSC CELSIUS: FSC CELSIUS (HZ 400 power) Cai 3
673 38203314 Local controls board: 003.0 (sub-assembly) Z014.811A/01 Cai 2
674 38310123 SCALANCE X212-2 Order No: 6GK5212-2BB00-2AA3; PCE 1
675 34615104 Circuit breaker 1,4-2A , Order No: 3RV1011-1BA10 PCE 1
676 38203101 glame scanner (PHOTOCELL TRANSDUCER) Type: 2.0L; Order No:S507/L; PB000022129 PCE 3
677 50104320 Bearing : E2.6205-2Z/C3 - 6205 27 Bo 1
FLOW CONTROL SIGNAL PROCESSOR FOR SENSOR FCS-G1/2A4-
3 1
i 33427526 | AEX/ALO6S MS96-11ExXO-R/24VDC =
679 33440312 FLOW Switch: FCS-G1-2A4-NAEX-AL065 Cai 1
Gasket, Part no: 17 ‘
680 48560701 Material: SS304 + Graphite, 11/12HAD55AA001 Cai 1
11/12HAD85AA001 '
Gasket, Part no: 17 .
485 ’ ) C3 1
681 RIS Material: SS304 + Graphite, 11/12LBC50AA402 a
682 48560042 Sprial wound Gasket cho for male-female flanges without outer -inner ring 3inch, class 900 Cai 1
Gasket, Part no: 17
4 > Cai 1
683 8360704 1\ faterial: $S304 + Graphite, 11/12LBBA0AA402 a
684 48560369 Gasket; Part no: 17; Material: SS304 + graphite; 11/12HAH50AA402; 11/12LBAS0AA402 Cai 1
685 50384506 Axial needle roller bearing, No: 514.1, 11/12HAD60AA001 (Multi-turn actuator -Model: Bo |
SA7.1)
686 56260663 Gasket; Part No: 17; Material: SS304 + graphite; 10LAB0SAA402 Céi 1
Dics, Part No: 5
687 51932689 Material: SA217-C12A, 11LBA15AA003 Cai 1
12LBA15AA003
688 48560039 Sprial wound Gasket : 1-1/2inch SS/SS316 Ciéi 1
. - T i i T P
689 48911320 Gland Pagkmg, Part No: 20A + 20B Material: Braided graphite (Top&Bottm) + Die-Formed Bo |
(Intermediate); 11/12HAC10AA001
Dics, Part No: 5
690 51932723 Material: A105, 11LAF05AA002 Cai 1
12LAF05AA002
691 48560368 Gasket; Part No: 17; Material: SS304 + graphite; 11/12HAD60AA001 Cai 1
692 48560370 Gasket; Part No: 17; Material: SS304 + graphite; 11/12LBA85AA001 Cai 1
Disc; Part no: 5; Material: A182-F91; 11/12HAH20AA402; 11/12LBA10AA402;
693 S1932954 11 1218 AT5AA004 cai !
Gasket, Part no: 17
Material: SS304 + Graphite, 11/12HAHS80AA402
694 ’ A
483607021 /101 BAS0AA402 Cat 3
10LAA20AAS501
695 48560700 Gasket, Part no: 17 Cai 1

Material: SS304 + Graphite, 11/12HAD90AA001

Page 17




KHOI

TT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG PVT .
STT : : LUQNG
Gasket, Part no: 17 X
s q 1
. 48360703 1\ faterial: $$304 + Graphite, 11/12LBC50AA402 i
697 48560368 Gasket; Part No: 17; Material: SS304 + graphite; 11/12HAD60AA001 Cai 1
698 48560042 Sprial wound Gasket cho for male-female flanges without outer -inner ring 3inch, class 900 Cai 1
699 48560041 Sprial wound Gasket cho for male-female flanges without outer -inner ring 2inch, class 900 Cai 3
& Gasket, Part no: 17 -
i 48360700 | \faterial: $S304 + Graphite, 11/12HAD90AA001 & !
701 48560369 Gasket; Part no: 17; Material: SS304 + graphite; 11/12HAH50AA402; 11/12LBAS0AA402 Cai 2
Stem, Part No: 4
Material: A479-431, 11/12HAH20AA402 .
702 51932739 11/12LBA 10AA402 Cai 1
11/12LBA15AA004
\ Gasket, Part no: 17 .
g 48560704 |\ taterial: $S304 + Graphite, 11/12LBB40AA402 cai !
Gasket, Part no: 17
Material: SS304 + Graphite, 11/12HAH80AA402 -
A 485607021 1/101BAS0AA402 cai 2
10LAA20AAS501
705 48560040 Sprial wound Gasket cho for male-female flanges without outer -inner ring 1 inch, class 900 Cai 1
706 48560370 Gasket; Part No: 17; Material: SS304 + graphite; 11/12LBA85AA001 Cai 1
Disc; Part no: 5; Material: A182-F91; 11/12HAH20AA402; 11/12LBA10AA402; .
707 51932954 11/12LBA15SAA004 Céi 1
708 12686002 Gas lanh R407C 11.3kg/binh BINH 6
709 12686002 Gas lanh R407C 11.3kg/binh BINH 6
710 Khép mét chidu may phat dién Céi 1
711 Can truge 60S-9792 Cai 1
712 DBen Can phai 60S-9792 Cai 1
713 38203129 Signal conditionner (CHARGE AMPLIFIER IPC704) Part No: 244-704-000-042; A1-B07- Céi 1
C200-D5-E2-F20000-G0-HO0-I0; Order No: IPC704/04 HUM !
714 48560963 Gasket Set Order No: PSK048K 962 Cii 1
715 48560921 Gasket Order No: PSK048K970 Cai 1
716 55015103 Accumulator Bladder Order No: PSK048M758 Cai 1
717 48560962 Gasket Set Order No: PSK048K960 Cai 1
718 48560920 Gasket Order No: PSK048K969 Cai 1
719 48560930 Gasket Set Order No: PSK048U471 Cai 1
SENSOR UNIT (LENSE) WITH Y-GLAS FIBRE CABLE (For Flame scanner); .
720 34423105 PB0000260752 Cai 1
DUESENMUND NOZZLE TIP Drawing No. : 33-9432-10620/016 Material: ..
i i NICR22FE18MO Serial no.: 261215 Order No: PB0000253767 cai 2
722 48554133 Sealing Material: A14x18;Cu Order No: 11729 Cai 4
723 48846100 RETURN LINE RUECKLAUFROHR KOMPLETT Design group / Baugruppe:800786- Céi )
23200-00075 Serial no./ Serienummer:800786 Order No: PB0000285768 2
THRUST PAD REVERSE; Serial no.: 261229; Order No: PG0036435200; ITEM POS:
724 48554123 20500.0006.0005.0009; Characteristics: A1GB15521, ITEM 9 AND ITEM 12 ; KKS: Cii 1
11/12MBD (Compressor Bearing)
725 48554942 SEAL STRIP / PG0030055100/A2A50305582 Cai 2
726 48554943 SEAL STRIP / PG0030055200/A2A50305581 Cai 2
727 48554907 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136760/A2A50185233 Cai 9
728 48554916 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136780/A2A50185245 Cai 2
729 - 48554924 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136792/A2A50185253 Cai 5
730 48554933 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136802/A2A50185262 Cai 2
731 48554934 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136803/A2A50185263 Cai 1
732 48230101 UNION WIth SPECIAL LENGth / PG0030441800/A2A50353380 Cai 1
733 46500186 CAP NUT / PB0000018668/A2A50065047 Cai 1
734 46500185 CAP NUT / PB0000024187/A2A50127212 Cai 1
735 48554923 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136791/A2A50185252 Ciai 6
736 48554917 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136782/A2A5018p346 18 Cai 3




KHOI

STT | MA VAT TU NOI DUNG bVT LUONG
737 48554926 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136794/A2A50185255 Cai 3
738 32032102 BOLT CONNECTION FOR thROTTLE B / PG0030474800/A2A50350056 Céi 1
739 48554911 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136765/A2A50185238 Céi 6
740 48554912 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136766/A2A50185239 Céi 7
741 48554932 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136801/A2A50185261 Céi 1
742 48554918 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136783/A2A50185247 Céi 3
743 48554925 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136793/A2A50185254 Céi 4
744 48554915 SEAL STRIP / PB0000136778/A2A50185244 Cii 2
745 53467930 WELDING END / PG0030474700 Cii 1
746 17187100 ADHESIVE Kleber Loctite 242 Serial no.: 261229 Order No:PB0000018265 Cai 3
- CONNECTION CABLE EC153 (For humming sensor): Part no: 922-153-000-202; 5
747 BOEIS | ennernamon ( 5 ) Ci 2
748 53465102 Plug connector (male & female); Order No: PB0000252846; Cai 5
749 48554398 Repair Kit (include bladder assembly and seal kit) / Céi 1
750 48560988 AWC Aramid fiber gasket 455, Kich thuégc: 1/16"x60"x60" Tam 1
751 48554695 Copper seal ring, 1.D: 20.2mm, 0.D: 23.9mm, T=1.5mm Cai 2
752 48560022 Gasket mit bich hoi ndng day 1.5mm. AWC Gasket 459 M2 1
753 48521516 SEAL STRIP: PB0000136780; MBCPD10A00-A00/0016. Cai 5
754 38072530 CABLE GLAND: PB0000017061 Cai 10
755 53234701 CLIP: PB0000008012 Cai 5
756 53234702 CLIP: PB0000006751 Cai 5
757 48521515 SEAL STRIP: PB0000136778; MBCPDO06A00-A00/0018. Cai 2
Repair Kit for Bladder accumulator: 50L*M50*1.5/VGS5, 10MAX05BB011~014,
0 56260693 |\ proopas (COMPL). / BO !
759 25235028 Thanh V inox; V50 x 3mm x 6m, inox 304, loai duc M 6
760 38072527 CABLE GLAND: PB0000038393 Cai 5
761 38072531 CABLE GLAND: PB0000012047 Cai 5
762 48521517 SEAL STRIP: PB0000136801; MBCPD10A00-A00/0018 Cai 2
763 31558544 Cable Gland : M20, 8pin Cai 5
Stainless Steel Swagelok Tube Fitting; Male Connector; 12 mm Tube OD x M16 x 1.5 Male .

b W22 | Meteic Thread, Typi: 5 IR AL RS ' cl :
765 56260130 INNER PIPE; PB0000038519 Cai 1
766 48228100 CONNECTION; PB0000287647 Cai 1
767 48228101 CONNECTION; PG0030445500 Cai 1
768 48228103 CONNECTION; PG0030445600 Cai 1
769 48213115 UNION; PG0030442900 Céi 2
770 48213116 THREADED PIPE UNION; PG0030441600 Cai 1

TONG CONG

Page 19




